
WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pacelli 68 7
2 Marathon 87 7
3 Athens 102 7
4 Stratford 104 7
5 Auburndale 114 7
6 Rosholt 119 7
7 Iola-Scandinavia 189 7
8 Wabeno / Laona 235 6
9 Amherst 251 7
10 Spencer 320 7
11 Pittsville 320 5
12 Loyal 329 6
13 Marion 339 5
14 Edgar 357 5
15 Gresham/Bowler 381 5
16 Crandon 432 7

Assumption 3
Columbus Catholic 3
Florence 1
Menominee Indian 4
Pembine/Goodman 4
Three Lakes 3
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

1 3194 Garrett Dolan 00:16:26.9Assumption 5:18 min/m1 <5I SR
2 3206 Johnathon Nowacki 00:16:50.6Athens 5:26 min/m1 1I SR
3 3369 Matt Ross 00:16:53.6Rosholt 5:26 min/m1 2I SR
4 3336 Gabe Hoerter 00:16:55.7Pacelli 5:27 min/m1 3T FR
5 3397 James Heeg 00:17:01.6Stratford 5:29 min/m1 4I SR
6 3222 Carl Lundgren 00:17:02.8Auburndale 5:29 min/m1 5I JR
7 3294 Avrey Horvath 00:17:09.3Loyal 5:32 min/m1 6SO
8 3311 Will Prihoda 00:17:19.5Marathon 5:35 min/m1 7T SR
9 3333 Jay Engebretson 00:17:21.0Pacelli 5:35 min/m2 8T JR
10 3422 Matt Seeber 00:17:23.8Wabeno / Laona 5:36 min/m1 9JR
11 3186 Kyle Young 00:17:40.6Amherst 5:42 min/m1 10SR
12 3332 Adam Eiden 00:17:46.3Pacelli 5:43 min/m3 11T FR
13 3328 Isaiah Moss 00:17:55.6Menominee Indian 5:46 min/m1 <5FR
14 3367 Nathan Kropidlowski 00:18:00.7Rosholt 5:48 min/m2 12JR
15 3207 Brock Thompson 00:18:07.3Athens 5:50 min/m2 13SR
16 3334 Sam Grywacz 00:18:08.3Pacelli 5:51 min/m4 14T SO
17 3309 Cullen Krasselt 00:18:08.5Marathon 5:51 min/m2 15T JR
18 3396 Andrew Chapel 00:18:08.6Stratford 5:51 min/m2 16SR
19 3400 Isaac Thompson 00:18:20.6Stratford 5:55 min/m3 17SR
20 3285 Robert Vater 00:18:23.6Iola-Scandinavia 5:56 min/m1 18SO
21 3279 Dylan Donovan 00:18:27.3Iola-Scandinavia 5:57 min/m2 19SO
22 3307 Tyler Cliver 00:18:27.9Marathon 5:57 min/m3 20T SR
23 3223 Gavin White Eagle 00:18:32.4Auburndale 5:58 min/m2 21SO
24 3196 Dennis Matott 00:18:34.6Assumption 5:59 min/m2 <5SR
25 3308 Jaron Gage 00:18:35.6Marathon 5:59 min/m4 22T FR
26 3232 Andrew Scheer 00:18:38.1Columbus Catholic 6:00 min/m1 <5FR
27 3327 Ashton Corn 00:18:38.4Menominee Indian 6:00 min/m2 <5JR
28 3312 Aaron Schumacher 00:18:38.6Marathon 6:00 min/m5 23T SR
29 3220 Charles Jewell 00:18:40.4Auburndale 6:01 min/m3 24FR
30 3372 Sam Trzebiatowski 00:18:42.6Rosholt 6:02 min/m3 25JR
31 3204 Andrew Hartmann 00:18:45.1Athens 6:02 min/m3 26SR
32 3221 Ian Lang 00:18:46.0Auburndale 6:03 min/m4 27SR
33 3203 Aaron Hartmann 00:18:48.1Athens 6:03 min/m4 28SR
34 3366 Anthony Bianco 00:18:48.5Rosholt 6:04 min/m4 29JR
35 3270 Levi Schick 00:18:52.5Gresham/Bowler 6:05 min/m1 30SR
36 3395 Cade Brueswritz 00:18:55.2Stratford 6:06 min/m4 31SO
37 3335 Ben Haemmerle 00:18:56.6Pacelli 6:06 min/m5 32T SO
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

38 3310 Owen Marks 00:18:58.8Marathon 6:07 min/m6 33T SO
39 3208 Tanner Westfall 00:19:03.9Athens 6:09 min/m5 34SR
40 3195 Blake Lobner 00:19:04.1Assumption 6:09 min/m3 <5FR
41 3209 Nathan Wolf 00:19:12.6Athens 6:11 min/m6 35FR
42 3399 Cody Miller 00:19:15.6Stratford 6:12 min/m5 36JR
43 3219 Ian Grosskopf 00:19:17.5Auburndale 6:13 min/m5 37FR
44 3357 Brennen Petersen 00:19:19.6Pittsville 6:14 min/m1 38SO
45 3183 Otto Boelk 00:19:20.1Amherst 6:14 min/m2 39FR
46 3421 Adisun Romprey 00:19:32.1Wabeno / Laona 6:18 min/m2 40FR
47 3217 Dylan Baird 00:19:42.6Auburndale 6:21 min/m6 41SR
48 3313 Jonah Strevelar 00:19:44.7Marathon 6:22 min/m7 42T SO
49 3254 Cole Schilling 00:19:46.6Edgar 6:22 min/m1 43JR
50 3205 Brooks Kraus 00:19:48.1Athens 6:23 min/m7 44SO
51 3280 Erik Grenlie 00:19:51.1Iola-Scandinavia 6:24 min/m3 45SR
52 3398 Tyler Holocomb 00:19:52.3Stratford 6:24 min/m6 46JR
53 3323 Jaden Sthur 00:19:52.6Marion 6:24 min/m1 47FR
54 3282 Ian Koss 00:19:55.1Iola-Scandinavia 6:25 min/m4 48FR
55 3182 Noah Barz 00:19:56.1Amherst 6:25 min/m3 49SO
56 3417 Logan Higgins 00:19:57.6Wabeno / Laona 6:26 min/m3 50FR
57 3368 Connor Mckay 00:20:12.8Rosholt 6:31 min/m5 51JR
58 3322 Ethan Pockat 00:20:18.1Marion 6:32 min/m2 52SR
59 3218 Noah Schultz 00:20:21.7Auburndale 6:34 min/m7 53

60 3231 Mark Fieweger 00:20:22.3Columbus Catholic 6:34 min/m2 <5SO
61 3326 Joshua Besaw 00:20:27.1Menominee Indian 6:35 min/m3 <5SO
62 3394 Brett Bangart 00:20:29.3Stratford 6:36 min/m7 54SO
63 3381 Malachai Anderson 00:20:34.0Spencer 6:38 min/m1 55FR
64 3408 Eli Nafziger 00:20:40.3Three Lakes 6:40 min/m1 <5FR
65 3256 Alex Thompson 00:20:40.8Edgar 6:40 min/m2 56SO
66 3352 Sam Bowden 00:20:42.1Pittsville 6:40 min/m2 57FR
67 3380 Ashton Ackman 00:20:44.6Spencer 6:41 min/m2 58SR
68 3284 Will Meier 00:20:46.3Iola-Scandinavia 6:42 min/m5 59FR
69 3320 Isaiah Gueths 00:20:48.6Marion 6:42 min/m3 60SO
70 3281 Aaron Jones 00:20:51.1Iola-Scandinavia 6:43 min/m6 61FR
71 3358 Trace Wilke 00:20:55.2Pittsville 6:44 min/m3 62FR
72 3385 Caleb Rucker 00:21:00.9Spencer 6:46 min/m3 63SO
73 3243 Trenton Headson 00:21:01.9Crandon 6:47 min/m1 64JR
74 3416 Dylan Cloud 00:21:03.3Wabeno / Laona 6:47 min/m4 65JR
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

75 3337 Mitchell Jensen 00:21:07.8Pacelli 6:48 min/m6 66T SR
76 3384 Cameron Nieman 00:21:07.8Spencer 6:48 min/m4 67JR
77 3371 Marcus Stalter 00:21:12.1Rosholt 6:50 min/m6 68SO
78 3355 Asher Fiala 00:21:17.6Pittsville 6:52 min/m4 69JR
79 3329 Lloyd Reevis 00:21:23.1Menominee Indian 6:53 min/m4 <5FR
80 3338 Jacob Zimmermann 00:21:26.2Pacelli 6:54 min/m7 70T JR
81 3418 Korrigann Northrup 00:21:28.6Wabeno / Laona 6:55 min/m5 71JR
82 3293 Devin Degenhardt 00:21:29.3Loyal 6:55 min/m2 72SR
83 3297 Ashton Palms 00:21:30.9Loyal 6:56 min/m3 73SO
84 3257 Justin Westfall 00:21:31.4Edgar 6:56 min/m3 74SO
85 3345 Kody Stahley 00:21:33.4Pembine/Goodman 6:57 min/m1 <5FR
86 3264 Seth Axley 00:21:36.1Florence 6:58 min/m1 <5FR
87 3181 Johnny Ballinger 00:21:39.0Amherst 6:59 min/m4 75JR
88 3370 Johnathon Rutta 00:21:50.8Rosholt 7:02 min/m7 76FR
89 3382 Kaizer Eikleberry 00:22:05.2Spencer 7:07 min/m5 77SO
90 3180 Blaise Andrich 00:22:13.6Amherst 7:10 min/m5 78FR
91 3233 Orion Smith 00:22:16.8Columbus Catholic 7:11 min/m3 <5JR
92 3184 Ben Lee 00:22:19.2Amherst 7:12 min/m6 79SO
93 3407 Rain Maves 00:22:27.0Three Lakes 7:14 min/m2 <5SR
94 3185 Dane Melby 00:22:31.4Amherst 7:15 min/m7 80FR
95 3321 Gavin James 00:22:42.8Marion 7:19 min/m4 81FR
96 3255 Blake Tarter 00:22:49.9Edgar 7:21 min/m4 82SO
97 3406 Piersson Czaplinski 00:23:04.3Three Lakes 7:26 min/m3 <5SO
98 3267 Isaiah Bestul 00:23:14.1Gresham/Bowler 7:29 min/m2 83SO
99 3268 Donny Edwards 00:23:16.8Gresham/Bowler 7:30 min/m3 84SO

100 3344 Ely Marcy 00:23:17.9Pembine/Goodman 7:30 min/m2 <5SO
101 3245 Riley Thompson 00:23:18.1Crandon 7:31 min/m2 85JR
102 3283 Brandon Phillips 00:23:21.1Iola-Scandinavia 7:31 min/m7 86

103 3298 Jaden Ruggles 00:23:21.8Loyal 7:32 min/m4 87JR
104 3342 Micah Heath 00:23:25.6Pembine/Goodman 7:33 min/m3 <5SR
105 3383 Austyn Kohls 00:23:29.3Spencer 7:34 min/m6 88FR
106 3271 Austin Slater 00:23:33.3Gresham/Bowler 7:35 min/m4 89SR
107 3241 Chevy Gretzinger 00:23:55.9Crandon 7:43 min/m3 90JR
108 3299 Vaughn Zettler 00:24:03.6Loyal 7:45 min/m5 91FR
109 3386 Andrew Sieracki 00:24:16.9Spencer 7:49 min/m7 92FR
110 3419 Jesse Prasser 00:24:54.4Wabeno / Laona 8:02 min/m6 93SO
111 3356 Gage Kumm 00:25:14.9Pittsville 8:08 min/m5 94SO
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

112 3343 Lamarr Lewis 00:25:36.4Pembine/Goodman 8:15 min/m4 <5JR
113 3269 Andrew Galland 00:25:46.8Gresham/Bowler 8:18 min/m5 95JR
114 3240 Mac Williams 00:26:03.9Crandon 8:24 min/m4 96FR
115 3242 Devin Headson 00:26:03.9Crandon 8:24 min/m5 97FR
116 3239 Tucker Belland 00:26:03.9Crandon 8:24 min/m6 98SO
117 3324 Jack Vankooy 00:26:10.7Marion 8:26 min/m5 99FR
118 3295 Josiah Horvath 00:27:41.1Loyal 8:55 min/m6 100SO
119 3244 Trevor Marvin 00:29:10.9Crandon 9:24 min/m7 101JR
120 3253 Luk Rubenstrunk 00:32:34.5Edgar 10:30 min/m5 102SR
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 25, 2019 Boys

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:29:09Team Time

1 4 3336 Gabe Hoerter 16:55.7 3
2 9 3333 Jay Engebretson 17:21.0 8
3 12 3332 Adam Eiden 17:46.3 11
4 16 3334 Sam Grywacz 18:08.3 14
5 37 3335 Ben Haemmerle 18:56.6 32
6 75 3337 Mitchell Jensen 21:07.8 66
7 80 3338 Jacob Zimmermann 21:26.2 70

Team name:
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:31:11Team Time

1 8 3311 Will Prihoda 17:19.5 7
2 17 3309 Cullen Krasselt 18:08.5 15
3 22 3307 Tyler Cliver 18:27.9 20
4 25 3308 Jaron Gage 18:35.6 22
5 28 3312 Aaron Schumacher 18:38.6 23
6 38 3310 Owen Marks 18:58.8 33
7 48 3313 Jonah Strevelar 19:44.7 42

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
01:31:36Team Time

1 2 3206 Johnathon Nowacki 16:50.6 1
2 15 3207 Brock Thompson 18:07.3 13
3 31 3204 Andrew Hartmann 18:45.1 26
4 33 3203 Aaron Hartmann 18:48.1 28
5 39 3208 Tanner Westfall 19:03.9 34
6 41 3209 Nathan Wolf 19:12.6 35
7 50 3205 Brooks Kraus 19:48.1 44

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:31:42Team Time

1 5 3397 James Heeg 17:01.6 4
2 18 3396 Andrew Chapel 18:08.6 16
3 19 3400 Isaac Thompson 18:20.6 17
4 36 3395 Cade Brueswritz 18:55.2 31
5 42 3399 Cody Miller 19:15.6 36
6 52 3398 Tyler Holocomb 19:52.3 46
7 62 3394 Brett Bangart 20:29.3 54

Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:32:20Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:32:20Team Time

1 6 3222 Carl Lundgren 17:02.8 5
2 23 3223 Gavin White Eagle 18:32.4 21
3 29 3220 Charles Jewell 18:40.4 24
4 32 3221 Ian Lang 18:46.0 27
5 43 3219 Ian Grosskopf 19:17.5 37
6 47 3217 Dylan Baird 19:42.6 41
7 59 3218 Noah Schultz 20:21.7 53

Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points
01:32:39Team Time

1 3 3369 Matt Ross 16:53.6 2
2 14 3367 Nathan Kropidlowski 18:00.7 12
3 30 3372 Sam Trzebiatowski 18:42.6 25
4 34 3366 Anthony Bianco 18:48.5 29
5 57 3368 Connor Mckay 20:12.8 51
6 77 3371 Marcus Stalter 21:12.1 68
7 88 3370 Johnathon Rutta 21:50.8 76

Team name:
Team result: 189 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
01:37:24Team Time

1 20 3285 Robert Vater 18:23.6 18
2 21 3279 Dylan Donovan 18:27.3 19
3 51 3280 Erik Grenlie 19:51.1 45
4 54 3282 Ian Koss 19:55.1 48
5 68 3284 Will Meier 20:46.3 59
6 70 3281 Aaron Jones 20:51.1 61
7 102 3283 Brandon Phillips 23:21.1 86

Team name:
Team result: 235 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wabeno / Laona

Team Points
01:39:26Team Time

1 10 3422 Matt Seeber 17:23.8 9
2 46 3421 Adisun Romprey 19:32.1 40
3 56 3417 Logan Higgins 19:57.6 50
4 74 3416 Dylan Cloud 21:03.3 65
5 81 3418 Korrigann Northrup 21:28.6 71
6 110 3419 Jesse Prasser 24:54.4 93

Team name:
Team result: 251 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:40:50Team Time

1 11 3186 Kyle Young 17:40.6 10
2 45 3183 Otto Boelk 19:20.1 39
3 55 3182 Noah Barz 19:56.1 49
4 87 3181 Johnny Ballinger 21:39.0 75
5 90 3180 Blaise Andrich 22:13.6 78
6 92 3184 Ben Lee 22:19.2 79
7 94 3185 Dane Melby 22:31.4 80

October 25, 2019 2 of 5Page



Team name:
Team result: 320 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:45:33Team Time

1 63 3381 Malachai Anderson 20:34.0 55
2 67 3380 Ashton Ackman 20:44.6 58
3 72 3385 Caleb Rucker 21:00.9 63
4 76 3384 Cameron Nieman 21:07.8 67
5 89 3382 Kaizer Eikleberry 22:05.2 77
6 105 3383 Austyn Kohls 23:29.3 88
7 109 3386 Andrew Sieracki 24:16.9 92

Team name:
Team result: 320 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:47:30Team Time

1 44 3357 Brennen Petersen 19:19.6 38
2 66 3352 Sam Bowden 20:42.1 57
3 71 3358 Trace Wilke 20:55.2 62
4 78 3355 Asher Fiala 21:17.6 69
5 111 3356 Gage Kumm 25:14.9 94

Team name:
Team result: 329 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
01:47:36Team Time

1 7 3294 Avrey Horvath 17:09.3 6
2 82 3293 Devin Degenhardt 21:29.3 72
3 83 3297 Ashton Palms 21:30.9 73
4 103 3298 Jaden Ruggles 23:21.8 87
5 108 3299 Vaughn Zettler 24:03.6 91
6 118 3295 Josiah Horvath 27:41.1 100

Team name:
Team result: 339 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
01:49:54Team Time

1 53 3323 Jaden Sthur 19:52.6 47
2 58 3322 Ethan Pockat 20:18.1 52
3 69 3320 Isaiah Gueths 20:48.6 60
4 95 3321 Gavin James 22:42.8 81
5 117 3324 Jack Vankooy 26:10.7 99

Team name:
Team result: 357 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:57:24Team Time

1 49 3254 Cole Schilling 19:46.6 43
2 65 3256 Alex Thompson 20:40.8 56
3 84 3257 Justin Westfall 21:31.4 74
4 96 3255 Blake Tarter 22:49.9 82
5 120 3253 Luk Rubenstrunk 32:34.5 102

Team name:
Team result: 381 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham/Bowler

Team Points
01:54:44Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 381 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham/Bowler

Team Points
01:54:44Team Time

1 35 3270 Levi Schick 18:52.5 30
2 98 3267 Isaiah Bestul 23:14.1 83
3 99 3268 Donny Edwards 23:16.8 84
4 106 3271 Austin Slater 23:33.3 89
5 113 3269 Andrew Galland 25:46.8 95

Team name:
Team result: 432 Team Pos: 16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
02:00:24Team Time

1 73 3243 Trenton Headson 21:01.9 64
2 101 3245 Riley Thompson 23:18.1 85
3 107 3241 Chevy Gretzinger 23:55.9 90
4 114 3240 Mac Williams 26:03.9 96
5 115 3242 Devin Headson 26:03.9 97
6 116 3239 Tucker Belland 26:03.9 98
7 119 3244 Trevor Marvin 29:10.9 101

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 3194 Garrett Dolan 16:26.9 <5
2 24 3196 Dennis Matott 18:34.6 <5
3 40 3195 Blake Lobner 19:04.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 26 3232 Andrew Scheer 18:38.1 <5
2 60 3231 Mark Fieweger 20:22.3 <5
3 91 3233 Orion Smith 22:16.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Florence

Team Points
Team Time

1 86 3264 Seth Axley 21:36.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points
Team Time

1 13 3328 Isaiah Moss 17:55.6 <5
2 27 3327 Ashton Corn 18:38.4 <5
3 61 3326 Joshua Besaw 20:27.1 <5
4 79 3329 Lloyd Reevis 21:23.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pembine/Goodman

Team Points
Team Time

1 85 3345 Kody Stahley 21:33.4 <5
2 100 3344 Ely Marcy 23:17.9 <5
3 104 3342 Micah Heath 23:25.6 <5
4 112 3343 Lamarr Lewis 25:36.4 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pembine/Goodman

Team Points
Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Three Lakes

Team Points
Team Time

1 64 3408 Eli Nafziger 20:40.3 <5
2 93 3407 Rain Maves 22:27.0 <5
3 97 3406 Piersson Czaplinski 23:04.3 <5
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